

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011

CC 14251/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 06/07/2011 in CWP No. 11096 of 2011 (O&M) and order dated 02/08/2011 in RP No. 290/2011 of the High Court of Punjab and Haryana, Chandigarh)

SHARAD JAISWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aman Preet Rahi, Adv.
for M/s. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tapesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice
Tag with Special Leave Petition (Civil) Nos. 729-731 of
2011.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Suman Wadhwa)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|